
	

	

 

School Calendar 2020 
 

Term 1 
Wednesday 15 January 2020 –  Friday 20 March 2020 (school closes at 12pm on Friday 20 March) 

Holiday Club: Monday 23 March 2020 – Monday 30 March 2020 

 

Term 2 
Tuesday 31 March 2020 – Friday 12 June 2020 (school closes at 12pm on Friday 12 June) 

Holiday Club: Monday 29 June 2020 – Monday 06 July 2020 

 

Term 3 
Tuesday 07 July 2020 – Friday 18 September 2020 (school closes at 12pm on Friday 18 September) 

Holiday Club: Monday 21 September 2020 – Monday 28 September 2020 

 

Term 4 
Tuesday 29 September 2020 – Wednesday 02 December 2020 (school closes at 12pm on Wednesday 
02 December) 

Holiday Club: Thursday 03 December 2020 – Friday 11 December 2020 (school closes at 12pm on 
Friday 11 December) 

 

 

 

 

 



	

	

 

 

Growing Minds Play School will be CLOSED on the following Public 
Holidays and School Holidays: 
 

Friday 10 April 2020 – Good Friday 

Monday 13 April 2020 – Family Day 

Monday 27 April 2020 – Freedom Day 

Friday 01 May 2020 – Workers’ Day 

Monday 15 June 2020 – Friday 19 June 2020 – (school is closed for 4 days) 

Tuesday 16 June 2020 – Youth Day 

Monday 22 June 2020 – Friday 26 June 2020 – (school is closed for 5 days) 

Monday 10 August 2020 – National Women’s Day 

Thursday 24 September 2020 – Heritage Day 

 

	

	


